Temporada: ~ | Campeonato: ~ Categoria: ~ Tipo: ~
2018/2019
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-2,50
5,45
10,98
12,00
32,00
44,17
97,00
103,00
120,56
140,00
190,00
200,19
203,00
208,83
223,00
246,96
252,00
266,92
297,97
298,00
301,18
330,80
500,00

F.E.A.E.C.

Desc.

-33,79

-15,00

-55,00

-100,00
-100,00
-100,00
-100,00
-100,00
-100,00
-150,00
-150,00
-100,00
-150,00
-150,00
-150,00
-100,00
-150,00
-100,00
-150,00
-150,00
-150,00
-150,00
-150,00

Guia:

Javier Garrote
José Manuel Palma
Francisco Alegre
Diego Gregorio
Victor Bernabeu
Leonor Peral

David Martinez
Leo Peral

Arcadio Andrés

Claudia Peris Monzon

Diego Simon
Ester Martin
Daniel Menéndez
Sergio Peralta
Paloma del Valle
David Redolar
Maria Jose Blanc
Manuel Coll

Raul Navarrete
Oscar Collado
Sergio Peralta
Arantza Martinez
Inma Herrero

Medium

Agility

Chloe
Nela
Kerchak
Barney
Lda
Chula
Zohra
Cafa
Tizona
Elliot
Rumba
Nacar
Xhyla
Ciro
Boira
Tiza
Penny
Lenin
Maemia
Tesla
Naia
Neira
Ginger

- Perro: ~ | Club:

Canes de Elgar
Ciutat de Valencia
Tucan
Ciutat de Valencia
Ciutat de Valencia
Tucan
Ciutat de Valencia
Tucan
Almussafes E.A.
Ciutat de Valencia
Tucan

Tucan

Principado

Tucan

Tucan

Tucan
Ciutat de Valencia
Tucan
Agility Los Olivos
Almussafes E.A.
Tucan
Agility Los Olivos
Ciutat de Valencia
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Prueba: ~

12 ESTRELL/ 22 ESTRELL/ 32 ESTRELL/ 42 ESTRELL/ 52 ESTRELL/ 62 ESTRELL/ 72 ESTRELL/82 ESTRELL/ 92 |
+ - + = + =
TOTAL~ | TOTAL~| TOTAL~ | TOTAL~  TOTAL~ | TOTAL~ | TOTAL~ ' TOTAL~ | T

0,05 18,13 2,15 -1,57 -2 -2 1,19 15,66

-1 5 -1 -3 -3 5 10 4

5a 50 0 5 5 5 1,556 1,556

-3 -3 -3 10 10 4 -3 50

50 4 5a 4 10 50 9 10

0 10,26 5,12 50 5 5 12,5 50

5 50 50 15 4 5 50 3

15 50 5 15 10 50 50 5

15,47 50 6,89 15,02 29,27 18,21 18,73 16,97

5 50 0 5 20 10 75 75

0 5 5 5 75 75 50 50

14,76 50 50 26,04 17,39 50 27 15

75 75 5 29 75 75 20 -3

0 -2 75 5,59 75 50 75 75

5 5 75 75 50 10 75 75

10 50 50 50 50 50 37,96 50

50 50 5 50 50 -3 75 75

16,75 20,22 50 50 37,13 50 42,82 50

15,06 50 50 15 75 75 75 75

50 50 50 50 75 75 50 50

26,18 50 75 50 75 25 75 75

50 50 50 50 30,8 50 75 75

75 75 75 75 50 75 75 75
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